
Renter Responsibilities

Add-Ons

Basic Wedding Package

W e d d i n g  R e n t a l s

Pool and pool area

Up to 12 hour of event time

Up to 200 guests

Large lawn area Parking with attendant

Ktchen

20 picnic tables

catering, bar tending, music, additional lighting, additional seating,

tableware, decor

*One day event insurance required. Cloverleaf staff can assist

**Exclusive use of facility not guaranteed

Additional time (over 12 hours) for event

Additional attendance 201-300 guests

Day prior to event early set up

Day after event take down

Trolley (transports guests from parking lot to upper

property)

Overnight stay for guests in rustic summer camp cabins

Overnight stay in glamping tent for couple

$150/hr

$2,500

$500

$500

$100/hr

$35/person

$300

P R I C E  L I S T
$6,200


