## PRICE LIST

Wedding Rentals

## Basic Wedding Package

\$6,200

Up to 12 hour of event time

Up to 200 guests

Large lawn area

Pool and pool area

Ktchen

20 picnic tables

Parking with attendant

## Add-Ons

Additional attendance 201-300 guests	\$2,500
Day prior to event early set up	\$500
Day after event take down	\$500
Trolley (transports guests from parking lot to upper	\$100/hr
property)	
Overnight stay for guests in rustic summer camp cabins	\$35/person
Overnight stay in glamping tent for couple	\$300
Additional time (over 12 hours) for event	\$150/hr

## Renter Responsibilities

catering, bar tending, music, additional lighting, additional seating, tableware, decor

\*One day event insurance required. Cloverleaf staff can assist

\*\*Exclusive use of facility not guaranteed